Workshop clickbaiting

TIME
10:00

10:05

10:10
10'

10:20
15'

10:35
10
10:45
5

10:50

TITLE
Introduction

Kahoot quiz

Discussion

Power Point Presentation

Conclusion

Feedback and final
greetings

TOTAL LENGTH: 00:50

DESCRIPTION
Greetings and introduction to the concept of clickbaiting

Kahoot quiz regarding questions about Fake News and
the phenomenon of clickbaiting

Talking together about the results of the questions

The focal points are presented through the power point
presentation.

Exchange views on the topic

Feedback and final greetings

»;.' Sessionl.ab

ADDITIONAL INFO

Short quiz based on 9 questions
regarding Fake News and Clickbaiting.
Most of the questions have multiple
choices or they are based on the method
true or false

-Feedback
-General idea of the subject

-General results

Main topic:
-What is clickbaiting (its origin)

-Comparison between Clickbaitng news
and areal one

- Some real examples

-Have you learned something more about
it?

-Have you alredy heard about this
phenomenon?



Workshop clickbaiting - block details

;,0:00 I Introduction

Greetings and introduction to the concept of clickbaiting

;,0105 I Kahoot quiz

Kahoot quiz regarding questions about Fake News and the phenomenon of clickbaiting

Short quiz based on 9 questions regarding Fake News and Clickbaiting. Most of the questions have
multiple choices or they are based on the method true or false

10:10

o I Discussion

Talking together about the results of the questions

-Feedback
-General idea of the subject

-General results

10:20

5 I Power Point Presentation

The focal points are presented through the power point presentation.

Main topic:
-What is clickbaiting (its origin)
-Comparison between Clickbaitng news and a real one

- Some real examples

10:35

o I Conclusion

Exchange views on the topic

10:45

: I Feedback and final greetings

Feedback and final greetings

-Have you learned something more about it?

-Have you alredy heard about this phenomenon?



	Workshop clickbaiting - block details
	Introduction
	Kahoot quiz
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Discussion
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Power Point Presentation
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Conclusion
	Feedback and final greetings
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



