Workshop clickbaiting



TIME	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
10:00 5'	Introduction	Greetings and introduction to the concept of clickbaiting	
10:05 5'	Kahoot quiz	Kahoot quiz regarding questions about Fake News and the phenomenon of clickbaiting	Short quiz based on 9 questions regarding Fake News and Clickbaiting. Most of the questions have multiple choices or they are based on the method true or false
10:10 10'	Discussion	Talking together about the results of the questions	-Feedback -General idea of the subject -General results
10:20	Power Point Presentation	The focal points are presented through the power point presentation.	Main topic:
15'			-What is clickbaiting (its origin)
			-Comparison between Clickbaitng news and a real one
			- Some real examples
10:35 10'	Conclusion	Exchange views on the topic	
10:45 5'	Feedback and final greetings	Feedback and final greetings	-Have you learned something more about it?
			-Have you alredy heard about this phenomenon?
10:50			

TOTAL LENGTH: 00:50

Workshop clickbaiting - block details

10:00

Introduction

Greetings and introduction to the concept of clickbaiting

10:05 5'

Kahoot quiz

Kahoot quiz regarding questions about Fake News and the phenomenon of clickbaiting

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Short quiz based on 9 questions regarding Fake News and Clickbaiting. Most of the questions have multiple choices or they are based on the method true or false

10:10 10'

Discussion

Talking together about the results of the questions

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- -Feedback
- -General idea of the subject
- -General results

10:20 15'

Power Point Presentation

The focal points are presented through the power point presentation.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Main topic:

- -What is clickbaiting (its origin)
- -Comparison between Clickbaitng news and a real one
- Some real examples

10:35

Conclusion

Exchange views on the topic

10:45

Feedback and final greetings

Feedback and final greetings

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- -Have you learned something more about it?
- -Have you alredy heard about this phenomenon?